L011-1007  Rev. D1, February 2012                                        1
Directions for Use
L011-1007
(Rev. D1, February 2012)
microTargeting™
STar™ Drive System
microTargetingi ™
FHC, Inc.

QQRR
UU
Motor Option - Ordering information
66-DS-PA  includes PP, RR, SS, TT, UU, XX
66-DA-SD  Sterile pack/20 WW
FC1008   includes PP, RR, SS, TT, XX
FC1004   Sterile pack/20  WW
Encoder Option - Ordering information
66-DS-PD  includes QQ, RR, SS, TT, XX
66-DA-SD  Sterile pack/20 WW
FC1007  includes QQ, RR, SS, TT, XX
FC1004  Sterile pack/20 WW
WW
XX
PP Power Assist with Display Assembly (motor) 66-DA-ME
QQ Position Display Assembly (encoder)   66-DA-EN-02
RR Power Assist Controller/Display Module   66-EL-MS
SS Power supply
TT Power Cord
UU Remote Control       66-EL-RM
WW Sterile Drapes Sleeves     66-DA-SD
XX Storage Case       66-DA-SC
ZERO
POWER ASSIST
MODULE
Targeting   ControllerTM